Artist

Pirates Of The Mississippi
Patty Loveless
Narvel Felts

Jason Allen

The Statler Brothers
Eddy Drake

Dave Dudley

Flatt & Scruggs
Goldie Hill

Jack Clement

Gary Bryant

Ray Pillow

Conway Twitty

Gary Morris

Keith Whitley
George Hamilton IV
Loretta Lynn

Glenn Douglas (Tubb)
Stringbean

Rita Faye

Billy Parker

Truman Lankford
Wynn Stewart
Hank Locklin

Buck Owens

Dolly Parton
Diamond Rio
Ernest Tubb

John Anderson
Freddy Weller
Dessie Faulkner
Cliffie Stone

Homer & Jethro
Red Jenkins

Lionel Cartwright
Ashton Shepherd
Leland Martin

The Charlie Daniels Band

Good 'N Country 9-27-2025 playlist

Title Album
Pop From The Top Dream You
You Don't Seem To Miss Me (& George Jones)
All In The Name Of Love

Cowboy's Dream

Thank God I've Got You

I'll Leave The Front Door Open

Fireball Rolled A Seven

No Doubt About It

Ain't Gonna Wash My Face For A Month
Edge Of Town

I'm Just Wild About You

Roll On Truckers

I've Already Loved You In My Mind
Headed For A Heartache

When You Say Nothing At All

10 Degrees And Getting Colder

Hey Loretta

You Just Stood There

John Henry

Nothing Else To Lose

Unexpected Heartache

Freightliner Fever

Couples Only

I'm Tired Of Bumming Around

Tall Dark Stranger

Old Flames Can't Hold A Candle To You
How Your Love Makes Me Feel

(A Memory) That's All You'll Ever Be To Me
| Fell In The Water

The Promised Land

Lost Without You

Dirty Dishes

Little Ole Kiss Of Fire

Honky Tonk Singer (w/ Ron Williams)
What Kind Of Fool

The Pickin' Shed

Wild Bill (w/ Moe Bandy)

The Devil Went Down To Georgia

Here's To You

A Salute To Uncle Dave Macon (LP)

Webb Pierce / Wynn Stewart (LP)

Stone Country

Sounds So Good
I'll Pick The Guitar, You Drive The Truck

Label

Liberty

Epic
Cinnamon
222 Country
Mercury
Toppa
United Artists
Columbia
Decca

RCA Victor
Decca

ABC / Dot
MCA
Warner Brothers
RCA

RCA Victor
MCA

Dot

Starday
Capitol

D

The Big Orange
Design

4 Star
Capitol

RCA

Arista

Decca

BNA
Columbia

D

Capitol

RCA Victor
Red Hot Songs
MCA

MCA

DMG

Epic

Year
1993
1997
1973
2017
1976
1961
1975
1956
1955
1959
1956
1975
1977
1981
1988
1971
1973
1955
1963
1967
1962
1965
1962
1953
1969
1980
1997
1964
1993
1970
1961
1952
1952
2015
1991
2008
2008
1979


Owner
Text Box
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Hank Williams, Jr. The South's Gonna Rattle Again High Notes Elektra / Curb 1982
George Jones Love Bug Musicor 1965
Roger Miller Dang Me Smash 1964





