## Good 'N Country 9-27-2025 playlist

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
Pirates Of The Mississippi	Pop From The Top	Dream You	Liberty	1993
Patty Loveless	You Don't Seem To Miss Me (& George Jones)		Epic	1997
Narvel Felts	All In The Name Of Love		Cinnamon	1973
Jason Allen	Cowboy's Dream	Here's To You	222 Country	2017
The Statler Brothers	Thank God I've Got You		Mercury	1976
Eddy Drake	I'll Leave The Front Door Open		Торра	1961
Dave Dudley	Fireball Rolled A Seven		United Artists	1975
Flatt & Scruggs	No Doubt About It		Columbia	1956
Goldie Hill	Ain't Gonna Wash My Face For A Month		Decca	1955
Jack Clement	Edge Of Town		RCA Victor	1959
Gary Bryant	I'm Just Wild About You		Decca	1956
Ray Pillow	Roll On Truckers		ABC / Dot	1975
Conway Twitty	I've Already Loved You In My Mind		MCA	1977
Gary Morris	Headed For A Heartache		Warner Brothers	1981
Keith Whitley	When You Say Nothing At All		RCA	1988
George Hamilton IV	10 Degrees And Getting Colder		RCA Victor	1971
Loretta Lynn	Hey Loretta		MCA	1973
Glenn Douglas (Tubb)	You Just Stood There		Dot	1955
Stringbean	John Henry	A Salute To Uncle Dave Macon (LP)	Starday	1963
Rita Faye	Nothing Else To Lose		Capitol	1967
Billy Parker	Unexpected Heartache		D	1962
Truman Lankford	Freightliner Fever		The Big Orange	1965
Wynn Stewart	Couples Only	Webb Pierce / Wynn Stewart (LP)	Design	1962
Hank Locklin	I'm Tired Of Bumming Around		4 Star	1953
Buck Owens	Tall Dark Stranger		Capitol	1969
Dolly Parton	Old Flames Can't Hold A Candle To You		RCA	1980
Diamond Rio	How Your Love Makes Me Feel		Arista	1997
Ernest Tubb	(A Memory) That's All You'll Ever Be To Me		Decca	1964
John Anderson	I Fell In The Water		BNA	1993
Freddy Weller	The Promised Land		Columbia	1970
Dessie Faulkner	Lost Without You		D	1961
Cliffie Stone	Dirty Dishes		Capitol	1952
Homer & Jethro	Little Ole Kiss Of Fire		RCA Victor	1952
Red Jenkins	Honky Tonk Singer (w/ Ron Williams)	Stone Country	Red Hot Songs	2015
Lionel Cartwright	What Kind Of Fool	-	MCA	1991
Ashton Shepherd	The Pickin' Shed	Sounds So Good	MCA	2008
Leland Martin	Wild Bill (w/ Moe Bandy)	I'll Pick The Guitar, You Drive The Truck	DMG	2008
The Charlie Daniels Band	The Devil Went Down To Georgia		Epic	1979

Hank Williams, Jr.The South's Gonna Rattle AgainHigh NotesElektra / Curb1982George JonesLove BugMusicor1965Roger MillerDang MeSmash1964